

• Enriching the lives of our community through the arts •

## The Legacy Circle

## **Commitment Form**

I / We wish to be recognized with membership in *The Ansel Adams Legacy Circle* to ensure the continued growth of philanthropy research.

NAME		TELEPHONE ( )
ADDRESS_		EMAIL
CITY		STATEZIP
	ation indicated below is consi	dered confidential and is only used to track current and e Arts Council for Monterey County (Arts4MC).
I/We have	e provided for the future of th	e Arts4MC in the following manner:
Bequest through will or trust		Gift of life insurance
Charitable gift annuity		Bequest of retirement plan assets
Charitable remainder trust		Remainder interest in residence or farm
Charitable lead trust		Other:
☐ Yes ☐ No	You have my/our permission to include my/our name(s) in published lists (publications, newsletters, donor recognition plaque, and website) recognizing The Legacy Circle members.  my name (and/or my spouse's name) for The Legacy Circle in the following	
manner:	my name (and/or my spouse	s name) for the Legacy Circle in the following
Signature		 Date